Social Service

Citizen Advisory Committee

WORKING CALENDAR

For

CDBG Funding – Fiscal Year 2015
	Agency Schedule

	September 4 (Thursday)
	CDBG Informational Meeting at 9:00 a.m. in the McCLOSKEY ROOM 

Application and submission information available to be picked up in HAND.

	October 3 (Friday)
	Letter of Intent due in HAND by 4:00 p.m.

	
	Agency Mandatory Training (2 sessions – plan to attend ONE)

	October 16 (Thursday)
	9:00 A.M. (McCLOSKEY ROOM)

	October 20 (Monday)
	5:00 P.M. (McCLOSKEY ROOM)

	December 5 (Friday)
	Completed Applications Due in HAND by 4:00 p.m.


	Social Service CAC Subcommittee Schedule

	November 17 (Monday)
	CAC Organizational & Con Plan Meeting (McCLOSKEY ROOM @ 5:30 p.m.)

	December 15 (Monday)
	Social Service Subcommittee Mandatory Meeting to review ranking system and pick up packets (McCloskey Room @ 5:30 p.m.)

	January 6, 2015 (Tuesday)
	Pre Public Hearing Meeting McCLOSKEY ROOM @ 5:30 p.m.)

	January 13, 2015 (Tuesday)
	PUBLIC HEARING for Social Service Applications

(COUNCIL CHAMBERS @ 5:30 p.m.)    Mandatory Attendance

	January 16, 2015
(Friday)
	Rankings due to Dan Niederman in HAND by 4:00 p.m. (Fax # 349-3582)

	January 20, 2015 (Tuesday)
	Social Service Subcommittee meeting (McCLOSKEY ROOM @ 5:30 p.m.)


	CDBG Funding Application Schedule

	February 2, 2015 (Monday) (Tentative)
	PUBLIC HEARING – CAC recommendations presented to Bloomington Redevelopment Commission (McCLOSKEY ROOM @ 5 p.m.)    

	February 11, 2015 (Wednesday)  (Tentative)
	PUBLIC HEARING – City Council Discussion Meeting (date tentative)

	February 18, 2015 (Wednesday) (Tentative)
	PUBLIC HEARING – City Council Final Action Meeting (date tentative)

	June, 2015
(Tentative)
	FUNDING AVAILABLE


Application Forms and Instructions available at:
http://bloomington.in.gov/documents/viewDocument.php?document_id=885

